
First Name [Required] Last Name [Required] Email Address [Required]

Maria Camila Amu Castaño e.jda.maria.amu@cali.edu.co

Santiago Arango Marulanda e.jda.santiago.arango@cali.edu.co

Laura Sofia Betancourt Alegria e.jda.laura.betancourt@cali.edu.co

Victor Estiven Bonilla Victoria e.jda.victor.bonilla@cali.edu.co

Maria Jose Bustamante Avila e.jda.maria.bustamante@cali.edu.co

Andres Felipe Castrillon Duque e.jda.andres.castrillon@cali.edu.co

Johan Sebastian Cruz Morales e.jda.johan.cruz@cali.edu.co

Jairo Andres Delgado Alzate e.jda.jairo.delgado@cali.edu.co

Natali Delgado Lasso e.jda.natali.delgado@cali.edu.co

Isabela Diaz Gaitan e.jda.isabela.diaz@cali.edu.co

Sebastian Echeverri Alvarez e.jda.sebastian.echeverri@cali.edu.co

Hilary Galeano Grisales e.jda.hilary.galeano@cali.edu.co

Santiago Garces Mina e.jda.santiago.garces@cali.edu.co

Estrella Gonzalez Bautista e.jda.estrella.gonzalez@cali.edu.co

Juan Diego Guaza Martinez e.jda.juan.guaza@cali.edu.co

Jhon Sebastian Jansasoy Riaño e.jda.jhon.jansasoy@cali.edu.co

Manuela Jimenez Salazar e.jda.manuela.jimenez@cali.edu.co

Nathaly Legarda Mosquera e.jda.nathaly.legarda@cali.edu.co

Valeria Andreina Linares Rosales e.jda.valeria.linares@cali.edu.co

Sara Nicoll Londoño Chicaiza e.jda.sara.londono@cali.edu.co

Cristian David Meneses Abril e.jda.cristian.meneses@cali.edu.co

Samuel Montes Jaramillo e.jda.samuel.montes@cali.edu.co

Luna Isabel Montoya Loaiza e.jda.luna.montoya@cali.edu.co

Mateo Alberto Moreno Perlaza e.jda.mateo.moreno@cali.edu.co

Saray Palma Orrego e.jda.saray.palma@cali.edu.co

Maria Sofia Paz Ussa e.jda.maria.paz@cali.edu.co

Isabella Quintero Orejuela e.jda.isabella.quintero@cali.edu.co

Santiago Ramirez Bermudez e.jda.santiago.ramirez@cali.edu.co

Melani Yiveth Rengifo Garcia e.jda.melani.rengifo@cali.edu.co

Miguel Angel Rodriguez Potosi e.jda.miguel.rodriguez@cali.edu.co

Jorge Luis Rojas Hernandez e.jda.jorge.rojas@cali.edu.co

Samuel Ruiz Ramirez e.jda.samuel.ruiz@cali.edu.co

Nicol Salas Bolaños e.jda.nicol.salas@cali.edu.co

Nicol Dayana Tintinago Vallecilla e.jda.nicol.tintinago@cali.edu.co

Julian Torres Lozano e.jda.julian.torres@cali.edu.co

Mateo Antonio Valderrama Arango e.jda.mateo.valderrama@cali.edu.co

Luis Felipe Velez Rojas e.jda.luis.velez@cali.edu.co

Jhon Said Vergara Herrada e.jda.jhon.vergara877@cali.edu.co

Yenifer Alejandra Viera Lerma e.jda.yenifer.viera@cali.edu.co

Paula Andrea Villa Rivera e.jda.paula.villa@cali.edu.co


